Isolated D
C
-D
C
 O
pen-fram
e Pow
er M

MECHANICAL DRAWING
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Q 36 S R 120 17 N R F A
I I I I I I I I I I
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number
of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length RoHS Option
Code
I I I I I I I I I I
Q -
1/4 Brick
36 -
18~75V
S -
Single
R -
Family
Name
120 - 12V 17 - 17A
19 - 19A
20 - 20A
N - Negative
P - Positive
K - 0.110”
N - 0.145”
R - 0.170”
F -
RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
Space -
RoHS 5/6
A -
Standard
Functions
H -
With heat
spreader
1/4
brick
4:1
input
( without heat spreader )
SIDE VIEW
4.
3(
0.
17
")
11
.7
(0
.4
6"
)
(6X)
TOP VIEW
ON/OFF
VIN(+)